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HEAT EXCHANGERS 
Shell & Tube Hairpin Spiral Welded Bloc Plate & Frame Air Cooled Plate & Shell Cooling Tower 

 

Tubular Exchangers   

Energy Exchanger Co. API 660 Shell & Tube:  TEMA Member, Carbon Steel & Alloys   www.energyexchanger.com 

Villa Scambiatori API 660 Shell & Tube:  Advanced Design & Welding, Breech-Lock, High Alloys www.villascambiatori.com 
Wooyang HC API 660 Shell & Tube:  CS & Alloy, ASME High Pressure, Large Sizes www.wooyang.co.kr/eng 
D’Hondt Thermal Solutions API 661 Air Cooled: LNG Liquefaction, Oil & Gas, Petrochem, International www.dh-ts.com 
Hayden Industrial API 661 Air Cooled: Refinery, Process, Gas Pipeline, Replacement Bundles www.haydenindustrial.com 
Cataract Steel API 663 Hairpin Welded & Removable Bundle, Shell & Tube Heat Exchangers www.cataractsteel.com 
Thermon Caloritech™ Electric Process Heater Systems & Flanged Immersion Bundles www.thermon.com 

Plate Exchangers   

Gooch Thermal Systems API 664 Spiral Plate:  ASME, CS, SS, Duplex and Higher Alloys www.goochthermal.com  
Paul Mueller Company API 667 Plate & Frame:  Gasketed, Temp-Plate Custom Design www.paulmueller.com  
Vitherm API 810 Fully Welded Plate: WeldPack® Bloc Type www.vitherm.com/weldpack 
Vahterus Plate & Shell: Highly Efficient Heat Exchanger & Inventor of the PSHE www.vahterus.com 

Cooling Towers and Wet Surface Air Coolers   

SPX Cooling Tech, LLC Marley® Modular & Field-Erected Cooling Towers, Wet Surface Air Coolers 
Rebuilds, Repairs & Maintenance on all OEMs – Local Parts & Service Center 

www.spxcooling.com  

COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT 
Fired Watertube Boilers 
Waste Heat Recovery    

API Fans & Blowers  
HRSG & WH Boilers 

Thermal Oxidizers 
Fired Heaters 

Waste Gas Flares 
Electric Boilers 

Control Dampers 
Expansion Joints 

 

Rentech Boiler Systems Fired Packaged/Modular Watertube Boilers, HRSGs, WHBs, Economizers www.rentechboilers.com 

Robinson Fans, Inc. API 673/560 Fan Systems, Process & Industrial Blowers www.robinsonfans.com 

OnQuest Fired Heaters, Revamps, Waste Heat Recovery, Low NOx-SCR Systems www.onquest.com  

Process Combustion Corp Thermal Oxidizers:  TO, RTO, and FTO – Vapor Combustors, Off-gas Scrubbers www.pcc-group.com  

Fives ITAS, S.p.A. Waste Gas Flares:  Elevated, Enclosed Ground, Demountable, and Multipoint  www.fivesgroup.com/itas    

Shinhan Apex Plate Type & Glass Coated Tubular Air Preheaters and Coolers, Heat Recovery  www.opexasia.net  
Vapor Power Helical Coil Steam Generators 75-600 BHP, Electric and Electrode Boilers www.vaporpower.com 
Bachmann Industries / 
Norflex 

Guillotine, Louver, Butterfly, Diverter, Hammer-Gate, Stack Dampers 
Metal Bellows and Fabric Expansion Joints, and Gas Turbine Exhaust Systems 

www.bachmannusa.com 

ASME PROCESS VESSELS 
Towers & Columns Heavy Wall Vessels Silos & Tanks Dust Collection Drums Specialty Reactors 

 

Wooyang HC Loop Reactors, Heavy Wall Pressure Vessels, Drums, Towers & Columns  www.wooyang.co.kr/eng 

Villa Scambiatori Reactors, Columns, Vessels: Specialty Alloys, Advanced Welding Methods www.villascambiatori.com 

Jansens & Dieperink Silos & Tanks:  Aluminum, Stainless Steel, On-Site Assembly, Blenders www.jansensanddieperink.com 

MikroPul-Nederman Dust Collection / Product Recovery:  ASME, Cyclones, Baghouse www.mikropul.com  
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Expert On-site Service Teams 

Cooling Towers Boiler Services Fans & Blowers 

   

Marley® Cooling Towers 
SPXCOOLING.COM 

281-661-4886 
LOCAL Parts & Service Center 
Inspections, Repair, Rebuilds 

Maintenance to all OEM brands  
 

Rentech Boiler Services 
RENTECHSERVICES.COM 

325-672-2900 
Full Service Boiler Repairs 

Engineered Rebuilds and Retrofits 
Robotic Inspections and Cleaning 

Robinson Fan Services 
ROBINSONFANS.COM/SERVICES 

724-452-6121 
3D Laser Scanning, Turnkey Fan Rebuilds, 

Inspections, Repairs and Bearing 
Upgrades for all OEM brands 

 

Fired Heater Revamps Plate Heat Exchangers Exp. Joints & Dampers 

 

 

 

OnQuest 
ONQUEST.COM 

918-261-6752 
Emergency Response, Spare Parts, 

Engineering Studies, Troubleshooting   
any OEM Fired Heater 

Paul Mueller Company 
PAULMUELLER.COM/SERVICES/P&F 

417-575-9000 
Clean, Refurbish, Re-gasket, Spare Parts, 

Loose Plates, Plate Packs or Install 
Complete Units 

Bachmann Industries 
BACHMANNUSA.COM 

207-344-5083 
Inspection, Service, Repair of  

Expansion Joints and Dampers 
all  OEM brands 
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